• 90% efficiency polyester pleated media
• High capacity stable pore structure
• Optimized for retention and excellent flow rates
• Heavy duty components protect pleated media and
strengthens structural stability
• Manufactured in state-of-the-art clean room environment for
high purity applications
• Complies with FDA CFR criteria for food & beverage contact

  S = SS Insert
         Reinforcing Ring
Ordering Guide (Example: HCE5-20S5E-HT)
PR
ES
SU
RE
 D
IF
FE
RE
N
TI
A
L
GALLONS PER MINUTE
LPM
GPM
0.0
0 2 4 6 8 10
0 3.79 7.57 11.36 18.93 37.91
0.5 µm
1.0 µm
3.0 µm
5.0 µm
10 µm
25 µm
50 µm
1.0
2.0
0.0
1.0
2.0
BAR PSI
Flow vs. Pressure Drop
Rigid High Capacity Pleats